
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

170 

98 

88 

194 

39 

90 

80 

68 

5 

44 

34 

11 

171 

07 

22 

84 

46 

189 

15 

107 

21 

33 

92 

89 

93 

73 

87 

17 

62 

91 

3 

Name 

Elivan Goulart 

Charlie Campbell 

Nathan Saxon 

Nick Leverone 

Danny Steyn 

Andrew Charbonneau 

Anthony Geraci 

Lance Bergstein 

Gary Blanarik 

Peter Tonelli II 

Chris Ciufo 

Kyle Haney 

Greg Sorg 

David Ciufo 

Matthew Morin 

Todd Lamb 

Domenico Leuci 

Amy Mills 

Marty Raguckas 

David Nagler 

Marshall Stocker 

Paul Capel 

Raymond Kobs 

Warren Sackman 

Jeremy Durst 

Daniel Moen 

Ted Melittas 

Whitfield Gregg 

Robert Spence 

Tom Mariano 

Thomas Podmore 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Overall BestTm 

2:15.977 

2:16.216 

2:16.511 

2:16.750 

2:16.872 

2:17.114 

2:17.159 

2:17.449 

2:17.571 

2:17.627 

2:17.642 

2:17.947 

2:18.507 

2:18.552 

2:18.658 

2:18.918 

2:18.935 

2:19.093 

2:19.260 

2:19.271 

2:19.910 

2:20.599 

2:20.654 

2:20.830 

2:20.899 

2:21.079 

2:21.140 

2:21.218 

2:21.345 

2:21.383 

2:28.324 

In Session 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 3 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Hometown 

Shelton CT 

Corry PA 

Wakefield RI 

Mendon MA 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Delray FL 

Glen Head NY 

New York NY 

Baden PA 

Westborough MA 

Livonia NY 

Carrollton GA 

Oak Park IL 

Livonia NY 

North Windham Ct 

gainesville GA 

Binghamton NY 

Bellevue WA 

FOGELSVILLE PA 

Chester NY 

Hanover MA 

New York NY 

Lexington MA 

Phoenix AZ 

Suwanee GA 

Rindge NH 

Port Washington NY 

Bellevue WA 

Acworth GA 

Burlington MA 

Hudson OH 

Make/Model 

2003 Mazda Miata/Gray 

2002 Mazda Miata/purple/svr/blk 

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Oran 

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Oran 

2002 Mazda Miata VVTR/Blue/Orange/Sil 

1999 Mazda Miata/Orange 

1999 Mazda Miata/gray 

2001 Mazda Miata/Red/Black/White 

1999 Mazda Miata/Green 

2003 Mazda Miata/Blue 

1999 Mazda Miata/Black 

1999 Mazda Miata/Black 

1999 Mazda Miata/Yellow 

1999 Mazda Miata/White 

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue and yellow 

1999 Mazda Miata/White 

2000 Mazda Miata/Red/Wht/Yel 

1999 Mazda Miata/Black blue oran 

1999 Mazda Miata/Red/ Silver 

2002 Mazda Miata/Red 

1999 Mazda Miata/Green/Black 

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue 

1999 Mazda Miata/Purple Orange 

1999 Mazda Miata/White 

1999 Mazda Miata/White & Orange 

1999 Mazda Miata/Grey/Black 

1999 Mazda Miata/Black 

1999 Mazda Miata/Black 

1999 Mazda Miata/Green White Bla 

1990 Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Oran 

1992 Mazda Miata/White/ Red & Bl 

Member_ID 

700 

285427 

543099 

200602 

376487 

336361 

443372 

452338 

276284 

148770_5 

632261 

650418 

148770_1 

516983 

341638 

424106 

360169 

236162_1 

607726 

527779 

247258 

508041 

405604 

615615 

402433 

439873 

360035 

365186 

460513 

533087 
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Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Doug Nickel, Series Race Director/ Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NEDiv 

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2021 

Group 3: SM 

Gp 3 Race 2 Grid 

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 miles 

Official
Race 2 Grid


